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Raymor
Raymor has a rich past, honoured not 
only for its historical perspective, but 
for the way it points to the future.

With a strong South Pacific pedigree, Raymor 
has a history of over 60 years in Australasia.

Raymor is designed and manufactured to meet 
New Zealand specifications, specifically crafted 
to complement any Kiwi bathroom, kitchen  
or laundry. 

Raymor stands for simple, classical design that 
provides excellent function, fine engineering 
and great value for money. In keeping with this 
simple philosophy, Raymor continues to grow 
their extensive range of product to ensure there 
is something to fit every Kiwis bathroom needs.

Raymor represents Bathroomware for real kiwis. 
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vanities BRIGHTON
Brighton vanities are fitted with a polymarble top and available in MDF & PVC thermo foil coated eye catching white gloss, 
black gloss and a high simulation of natural wood with woodgrain finishes. All vanities are finished with soft close drawers 
& minimalistic chrome handles

Projex
The Projex vanity range are fitted with a ceramic top which provides a strong and smooth finish for easy cleaning and 
durability. It comes in a glossy white PVC coated colour, finished with chrome handles.

Raymor vanities 

represent 

reliability, design 

& superb value. 

WALL HUNG 750mm
Two drawer unit available in three finishes. 

W 750mm, H 590mm, D 460mm

Product code: white gloss (7)696182, black walnut (7)716614, black gloss 
(7)696183

WALL HUNG 900mm
Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 900mm, H 590mm, D 460mm

Product code: white gloss (7)696185, black walnut (7)716615, black gloss 
(7)696186

FLOOR STANDING 750mm
One door, three drawer unit. 

Glossy white. W 750mm, H 820mm, D 460mm

Product code: (7)696611

FLOOR STANDING 900mm
Two door, three drawer unit. 

Glossy white. W 900mm, H 820mm, D 460mm

Product code: (7)696188
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The Cambridge vanity range focuses on modern styling, design, functionality and seamless finish. Available in white 

gloss, along with six woodgrain finishes (see page 19), the Cambridge range brings sophistication to kiwi bathrooms. 

CAMBRIDGE

wall hung 750mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688041 / charred oak (7)688040 / 
white gloss (7)688039 / manhattan elm (7)693560 / nordic ash (7)693562 / 
southern oak (7)715203 / french oak (7)715201

wall hung 750mm

Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688044 / charred oak (7)688043 /  
white gloss (7)688042 / manhattan elm (7)693558 / nordic ash (7)693559 / 
southern oak (7)715200 / french oak (7)715199

wall hung 900mm
One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688047 / charred oak (7)688046 /  
white gloss (7)688045 / manhattan elm (7)693567 / nordic ash (7)693568 / 
southern oak (7)715210 / french oak (7)715208

wall hung 900mm
Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688050 / charred oak (7)688049 /  
white gloss (7)688048 / manhattan elm (7)693565 / nordic ash (7)693566 / 
southern oak (7)715207 / french oak (7)715206

 

wall hung 1200mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688053 / charred oak (7)688052 /  
white gloss (7)688051 / manhattan elm (7)693553 / nordic ash (7)693555 / 
southern oak (7)715196 / french oak (7)715194

wall hung unit 1200mm  
(SINGLE bowl)

Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 472mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688056 / charred oak (7)688055 /  
white gloss (7)688054 / manhattan elm (7)693551 / nordic ash (7)693552 / 
southern oak (7)715193 / french oak (7)715192

floor standing 750mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 822mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688059 / charred oak (7)688058 /  
white gloss (7)688057 / manhattan elm (7)693556 / nordic ash (7)693557 / 
southern oak (7)715198 / french oak (7)715197

floor standing 900mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 822mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688062 / charred oak (7)688061 /  
white gloss (7)688060 / manhattan elm (7)693563 / nordic ash (7)693564 / 
southern oak (7)715205 / french oak (7)715204

floor standing 1200mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 822mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688065 / charred oak (7)688064 /  
white gloss (7)688063 / manhattan elm (7)693549 / nordic ash (7)693550 / 
southern oak (7)715191 / french oak (7)715190
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Boston vanities are fitted with a vitreous china top and available in eye catching white gloss or six choices of woodgrain 

finishes. All ‘drawer only’ vanities are elegantly finished with soft close drawers. Please note door/drawer combinations 

also have soft close doors only.

BOSTON

wall hung 750mm
One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 755mm, H 470mm, D 468mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656946 / charred oak (7)603470 /  
white gloss (7)603545 / manhattan elm (7)693527 / nordic ash (7)693528 / 
southern oak (7)711791 / french oak (7)715173

wall hung 900mm
One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 912mm, H 470mm, D 467mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656950 / charred oak (7)603472 /  
white gloss (7)603471 / manhattan elm (7)693533 / nordic ash (7)693534 / 
southern oak (7)711777 / french oak (7)715177

wall hung 1200mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1211mm, H 470mm, D 466mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656954 / charred oak (7)603474 /  
white gloss (7)603473 / manhattan elm (7)693516 / nordic ash (7)693517 / 
southern oak (7)711779 / french oak (7)715165

wall hung 750mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 470mm, D 441mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709031 / charred oak (7)709030 /  
white gloss (7)709029 / manhattan elm (7)709032 / nordic ash (7)709033 / 
southern oak (7)711794 / french oak (7)715172

wall hung 900mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 462mm, D 441mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709036 / charred oak (7)709035 /  
white gloss (7)709034 / manhattan elm (7)709037 / nordic ash (7)709038 /
southern oak (7)711795 / french oak (7)715176

wall hung 1200mm

Two drawer unit with top and bottom configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 462mm, D 441mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709041 / charred oak (7)709040 /  
white gloss (7)709039 / manhattan elm (7)709042 / nordic ash (7)709043 / 
southern oak (7)711796 / french oak (7)715164

wall hung 900mm

Two soft close doors, one drawer unit with side by side 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 912mm, H 470mm, D 467mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656952 / charred oak (7)603492 /  
white gloss (7)603491 / manhattan elm (7)693537 / nordic ash (7)693538 / 
southern oak (7)711789 / french oak (7)715179

wall hung 1200mm

Two door, two drawer unit with side by side configuration. Available 
in seven finishes.

W 1211mm, H 470mm, D 466mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656959 / charred oak (7)603494 /  
white gloss (7)603493 / manhattan elm (7)693520 / nordic ash (7)693521 / 
southern oak (7)711790 / french oak (7)715167

wall hung unit 1200mm  
(double bowl)

Two drawer unit with side by side configuration. Available in  
seven finishes.

W 1220mm, H 470mm, D 475mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656955 / charred oak (7)603476 /  
white gloss (7)603475 / manhattan elm (7)693511 / nordic ash (7)693513 / 
southern oak (7)711780 / french oak (7)715162
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POP-up waste
32mm without overflow. 
Choice of flush or 
domed plug included.

The Raymor vanities must be installed with a contoured waste.  
We recommend the Raymor pop-up wastes.

Product codes: (7)636724 (32mm)

Pop-up waste  
with overflow
32mm with overflow. 
Choice of flush or  
domed plug included.

Product codes: (7)636725 (32mm)

BOSTON CONTINUED

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Boston 600mm wall hung vanity, one drawer unit. 
Product code: charred oak (7)604903 / white gloss (7)604902 / manhattan elm (7)693522 / nordic ash (7)693523 / french oak (7)715170

FLOOR STANDING 750mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 755mm, H 820mm, D 468mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656947 / charred oak (7)603478 /  
white gloss (7)603477 / manhattan elm (7)693524 / nordic ash (7)693525 / 
southern oak (7)711781 / french oak (7)715171

FLOOR STANDING 900mm

Two drawer vanity unit with top and bottom drawer 
configuration. Available in seven finishes.

W 912mm, H 820mm, D 467mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656949 / charred oak (7)603480 /  
white gloss (7)603479 / manhattan elm (7)693531 / nordic ash (7)693532 / 
southern oak (7)711782 / french oak (7)715175

floor standing 1200mm
Two drawer unit with top and bottom configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1211mm, H 820mm, D 466mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656956 / charred oak (7)603482 /  
white gloss (7)603481 / manhattan elm (7)693514 / nordic ash (7)693515 / 
southern oak (7)711783 / french oak (7)715163

Floor standing 1200mm  
(double bowl)

Two drawer unit with top and bottom configuration. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 1220mm, H 820mm, D 466mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656957 / charred oak (7)603484 /  
white gloss (7)603483 / manhattan elm (7)693509 / nordic ash (7)693510 / 
southern oak (7)711784 / french oak (7)715161

FLOOR STANDING 750mm

One door, two drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 755mm, H 820mm, D 468mm

Product code: charred oak (7)603486 / white gloss (7)603485 /  
manhattan elm (7)693529 / nordic ash (7)693530 /  
southern oak (7)711786 / french oak (7)715174

FLOOR STANDING 900mm

Two door, two drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 912mm, H 820mm, D 467mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656948 / charred oak (7)603488 /  
white gloss (7)603487 / manhattan elm (7)693535 / nordic ash (7)693536 / 
southern oak (7)711787 / french oak (7)715178

floor standing 1200mm

Two door, four drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1211mm, H 820mm, D 466mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656953 / charred oak (7)603490 /  
white gloss (7)603489 / manhattan elm (7)693518 / nordic ash (7)693519 / 
southern oak (7)711787 / french oak (7)715166
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The Tessa vanity range features a striking and clean polymarble top and is available with soft close drawers in up to seven 

different colour finishes to suit whatever your bathroom style.

TESSA

wall hung 600mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 600mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656978 / charred oak (7)628350 /  
white gloss (7)628349 / manhattan elm (7)693592 / nordic ash (7)693593 / 
southern oak (7)715236 / french oak (7)715235

wall hung 900mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656982 / charred oak (7)628351 /  
white gloss (7)628353 / manhattan elm (7)693599 / nordic ash (7)693600 / 
southern oak (7)715242 / french oak (7)715241

wall hung 1200mm

One drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656970 / charred oak (7)628538 /  
white gloss (7)628539 / manhattan elm (7)693577 / nordic ash (7)693578 / 
southern oak (7)715221 / french oak (7)715220

wall hung 600mm

Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 600mm, H 550mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656977 / charred oak (7)628357 /  
white gloss (7)628356 / manhattan elm (7)693590 / nordic ash (7)693591 / 
southern oak (7)715234 / french oak (7)715233

WALL HUNG 900mm

Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 550mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656981 / charred oak (7)628360 /  
white gloss (7)628358 / manhattan elm (7)693597 / nordic ash (7)693598 / 
southern oak (7)715240 / french oak (7)715239

WALL HUNG 1200mm

Two drawer unit with top and bottom drawer configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 550mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656968 / charred oak (7)628361 /  
white gloss (7)628362 / manhattan elm (7)693573 / nordic ash (7)693574 / 
southern oak (7)715217 / french oak (7)715215

wall hung 1200mm 
(double bowl)

Two drawer unit with side by side drawer configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656967 / charred oak (7)628355 /  
white gloss (7)628354 / manhattan elm (7)693571 / nordic ash (7)693572 / 
southern oak (7)715214 / french oak (7)715213

wall hung 1500mm 
(double bowl)

Two drawer unit with side by side drawer configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1500mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656971 / charred oak (7)628540 /  
white gloss (7)628542 / manhattan elm (7)693579 / nordic ash (7)693580 / 
southern oak (7)715224 / french oak (7)715222

wall hung 1800mm 
(double bowl)

Two drawer unit with side by side drawer configuration.  
Available in seven finishes.

W 1800mm, H 425mm, D 450mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656974 / charred oak (7)628543 /  
white gloss (7)628544 / manhattan elm (7)693583 / nordic ash (7)693584 / 
southern oak (7)715228 / french oak (7)715227
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ALSO AVAILABLE 

Atlanta 950mm wall hung vanity, two door, two drawer unit.  
Product code: driftwood (7)656940 / charred oak (7)603508 / white gloss (7)603507 manhattan elm (7)693507 / nordic ash (7)693508 / southern oak (7)715160 / french oak (7)715159

Atlanta 950mm floor standing vanity, two door, three drawer unit. 
Product code: manhattan elm (7)693504 / nordic ash (7)693506 / southern oak (7)715158 / french oak (7)715157

ATLANTA
The Atlanta vanity range epitomises the very essence of Raymor - function, reliability, design and superb value. Ideal  

for projects of all scales, this cleverly conceived vanity unit exemplifies functional simplicity.

FLOOR STANDING 600mm

Two drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 600mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656976 / charred oak (7)628364 /  
white gloss (7)628363 / manhattan elm (7)693587 / nordic ash (7)693588 / 
southern oak (7)715232 / french oak (7)715231

FLOOR STANDING 900mm

Two drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 900mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656980 / charred oak (7)628367 /  
white gloss (7)628365 / manhattan elm (7)693594 / nordic ash (7)693595 / 
southern oak (7)715238 / french oak (7)715237

FLOOR STANDING 1200mm

Two drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656966 / charred oak (7)628545 /  
white gloss (7)628546 / manhattan elm (7)693569 / nordic ash (7)693570 / 
southern oak (7)715212 / french oak (7)715211

FLOOR STANDING 1200mm 
(double bowl)

Four drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656969 / charred oak (7)628369 /  
white gloss (7)628368 / manhattan elm (7)693575 / nordic ash (7)693576 / 
southern oak (7)715219 / french oak (7)715218

wall hung 750mm

Two door unit available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 530mm, D 495mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656935 / charred oak 
(7)603504 / white gloss (7)603503 / manhattan elm 
(7)693497 / nordic ash (7)693499 / southern oak  
(7)715151 / french oak (7)715150

wall hung 860mm

Two door, two drawer unit available in seven 
finishes.

W 865mm, H 530mm, D 500mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656938 / charred oak 
(7)603506 / white gloss (7)603505 / manhattan elm 
(7)693502 / nordic ash (7)693503 / southern oak  
(7)715156 / french oak (7)715155

wall hung 1200mm
Two door, two drawer unit available in seven 
finishes.

W 1200mm, H 530mm, D 500mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656942 / charred oak 
(7)603510 / white gloss (7)603509 / manhattan elm 
(7)693492 / nordic ash (7)693494 / southern oak  
(7)715147 / french oak (7)715145

FLOOR STANDING 750mm

Two door unit available in seven finishes.

W 750mm, H 840mm, D 495mm

Product code: charred oak (7)603496 /  
white gloss (7)603495 / manhattan elm (7)693495 /  
nordic ash (7)693496 / southern oak (7)715149 / 
french oak (7)715148

FLOOR STANDING 860mm

Two door, three drawer unit available in 
seven finishes.

W 865mm, H 840mm, D 500mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656936 / charred oak 
(7)603498 / white gloss (7)603497 / manhattan elm 
(7)693500 / nordic ash (7)693501 / southern oak  
(7)715154 / french oak (7)715152

floor standing 1200mm
Two door, three drawer unit available in 
seven finishes.

W 1200mm, H 840mm, D 500mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656941 / charred oak 
(7)603502 / white gloss (7)603501 / manhattan elm 
(7)693489 / nordic ash (7)693490 / southern oak  
(7)715144 / french oak (7)715143

FLOOR STANDING 1500mm 
(double bowl)

Four drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1500mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656973 / charred oak (7)628479 /  
white gloss (7)628480 / manhattan elm (7)693581 / nordic ash (7)693582 / 
southern oak (7)715226 / french oak (7)715225

FLOOR STANDING 1800mm 
(double bowl)

Four drawer unit available in seven finishes.

W 1800mm, H 900mm, D 450mm

Finish & product code: driftwood (7)656975 / charred oak (7)628481 /  
white gloss (7)628482 / manhattan elm (7)693585 / nordic ash (7)693586 / 
southern oak (7)715230 / french oak (7)715229

vanitiesPg14 vanities Pg15Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



Simple clean lines, modern finishes and a range of great features make the Armada vanities a modern-day classic. Boasting 

features such as soft close draws, aluminium recessed handles and robust PH moisture resistant edging, means these 

vanities are not just stylish but functional too.

ARMADA

wall hung 750mm

Single drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 750mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709522 / white (7)708780 / 
black/rift (7)708793

wall hung 750mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 750mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709523 / white (7)708781 / 
black/rift (7)708795

FLOOR STANDING 750mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 750mm, H 800mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709524 / white (7)708782 / 
black/rift (7)708796

wall hung 900mm

Single drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 900mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709525 / white (7)708784 /  
black/rift (7)708797

wall hung 900mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 900mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709526 / white (7)708785 / 
black/rift (7)708798

FLOOR STANDING 900mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 900mm, H 800mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709527 / white (7)708786 / 
black/rift (7)708799

WALL HUNG 1200mm

Single drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 1200mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709528 / white (7)708788 / black/rift (7)708806

WALL HUNG 1200mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 1200mm, H 450mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709529 / white (7)708789  / black/rift (7)708802

FLOOR STANDING 1200mm

Two drawer unit available in three finishes.

W 1200mm, H 800mm, D 440mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709530 / white (7)708790 / black/rift (7)708803

Wall hung 500mm

Single door space saver unit available in three finishes.

W 500mm H 420mm D 250mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709531 / white (7)708791 / black/rift (7)708804

floor standing 500mm

Single door space saver unit available in three finishes.

W 500mm H 900mm D 250mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709532 / white (7)708792 / black/rift (7)708805

vanitiesPg16 vanities Pg17Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



Stylish and original, the Raymor collection of bathroom furniture adds a distinctive look to every bathroom range. Made 

from the finest contemporary materials, the Raymor collection offers you a stunning collection of leading edge designs.

FURNITURE

METRO VANITY  
500mm

One door wall hung unit with soft close door, 
vitreous china basin and right hand taphole. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 500mm, H 490mm, D 250mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656960 / charred oak 
(7)615109 / white gloss (7)615108 / manhattan elm 
(7)693547 / nordic ash (7)693548 / southern oak  
(7)715189 / french oak (7)715188

TWO DOOR  
MIRROR CABINET

Two door mirrored finish wall hung cabinet 
with soft close doors. Available in seven 
finishes.

W 587mm, H 750mm, D 120mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656962 / charred oak 
(7)615113 / white gloss (7)615112 / manhattan elm 
(7)693543 / nordic ash (7)693544 / southern oak  
(7)715185 / french oak (7)715184

TWO DOOR  
MIRROR CABINET

Two door mirrored finish wall hung cabinet 
with soft close doors. Available in seven 
finishes.

W 1180mm, H 750mm, D 120mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656964 / charred oak 
(7)615118 / white gloss (7)615116 / manhattan elm 
(7)693541 / nordic ash (7)693542 / southern oak  
(7)715183 / french oak (7)715182

THREE DOOR  
MIRROR CABINET

Three door mirrored finish wall-hung cabinet 
with soft close doors and six internal glass 
shelves. Available in seven finishes.

W 880mm, H 750mm, D 120mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656963 / charred oak 
(7)615115 / white gloss (7)615114 / manhattan elm 
(7)693545 / nordic ash (7)693546 / southern oak  
(7)715187 / french oak (7)715186

WALL HUNG  
TALL CUPBOARD

One door, two drawer configuration wall-
hung tall cupboard with one open shelf and 
left or right hand opening, soft close doors. 
Available in seven finishes.

W 300mm, H 1700mm, D 290mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656961 /  
charred oak (7)615111 / white gloss (7)615110 / 
manhattan elm (7)693539 / nordic ash (7)693540 / 
southern oak (7)715181 / french oak (7)715180

Vanity finishes

White Gloss Black Gloss Grey/Rift Black/Rift Black Walnut Driftwood

Charred Oak Manhattan Elm Southern Oak Nordic Ash French Oak
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SINK FAUCET
Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 3 	

Product code: (7)710472

tapware
Raymor TAPWARE 

stands for simple, 

classical design and 

great value for money.  

how kiwi is that?

With a modern twist on a cult classic the Raymor Axis Range will complement any traditional kiwi home. With 

solid brass construction and NZ assembly it will endure the test of time. Available in Basin, Bath, Sink & Washing 

Machine Tap.

AXIS

BASIN TAP (PAIR)
Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 1 	

Product code: (7)710444

BATH TAP (PAIR)
Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 0 	

Product code: (7)710461

 
SINK TAP (PAIR)

Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 1 	

Product code: (7)710450

WASHING MACHINE  
TAP (PAIR)

Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 0 	

Product code: (7)710483

WALL MOUNTED 
FAUCET (PAIR)

Solid one-piece brass mechanism.  
Non-rising spindle. Suitable for use with all 
water pressures >35kpa

WELS 0 	

Product code: (7)710497
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Armada’s clean, sculptured lines create a timeless, classic tapware design. Available for basin, bath, sink and shower in 

mains pressure only. Armada sets the scene for today’s modern ceramic disc tapware.

ARMADA

BASIN MIXER
Coloured temperature indicator, 40mm body. Brass construction, 
chrome finish. Mains pressure only.

WELS 4 7.5 lpm

Product code: (7)563583

SINK MIXER
90mm from aerator to sink top, 195mm spout reach (swivel), 
coloured temperature indicator, 40mm body. Brass construction, 
chrome finish. Mains pressure only.

WELS 4 7.5 lpm

Product code: (7)563582

BATH/SHOWER MIXER
Coloured temperature indicator, 40mm body. Brass construction, 
chrome finish. Mains pressure only.

Product code: (7)563584 

BATH/SHOWER MIXER/ 
with diverter

Coloured temperature indicator, round face plate. Brass 
construction, chrome finish. Mains pressure only.

Product code: (7)710112 

BRACKET SHOWER
Three function shower head on flexible hose – mounted on ball-
joint adjustable wall bracket. Mains pressure only.

WELS 3  9 lpm	

Product code: (7)710133

RAIL SLIDE SHOWER
Multi function shower head attached to a flexible hose. Mounted 
on an adjustable rail (height 600mm). Mains pressure only.

WELS 3 	

Product code: (7)708563
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Boston brings a sleek look to the Raymor range, emanating style and sophistication, making it ideal for contemporary 
houses. Boston is available in basin, bath, shower and sink tapware.

BOSTON
The Atlanta range has European style, that will add an air of sophistication to your bathroom. On trend with soft edging, 
this range is available in basin, shower and sink tapware.

ATLANTA

BASIN MIXER
DR Solid brass body in chrome finish with 
laser etched hot & cold. Spout reach 125mm 
to centre of outlet. Suitable for mains 
pressures. 25mm cartridge

WELS 6  4.5 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)692838

BASIN TOWER 
MIXER

DR Solid brass body in chrome finish with 
laser etched hot & cold. Spout reach 180mm 
to centre of outlet. Suitable for mains 
pressures. 25mm cartridge

WELS 6  4.5 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)693278

SINK MIXER
DR Solid brass body in chrome finish with laser 
etched hot & cold. Spout reach 220mm to 
centre of outlet. Suitable for mains pressures. 
35mm cartridge

WELS 4  7.0 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)692840

 

SHOWER MIXER
DR Solid brass body in chrome finish with 
laser etched hot & cold. 80mm face plate. 
Suitable for mains pressures. 

Product code: (7)692839

SHOWER MIXER  
(WITH DIVERTER)

DR Solid brass body in chrome finish with 
laser etched hot & cold. 65mm x 155mm 
face plate. Suitable for mains pressures. 

Product code: (7)693279

 

SLIDE SHOWER MIXER
Modern design with bold shower head on 
flexible hose – mounted on adjustable rail, sitting 
70mm from wall (655mm total height). Mains 
pressure only.

WELS 3  9 lpm

Product code: (7)680075

BASIN MIXER
DR Solid brass body and handle in chrome finish with hot & cold 
etching. Spout reach 110mm to centre of outlet. Suitable for mains 
pressures. 35mm cartridge

WELS 4  7.0 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)692835

BASIN TOWER MIXER
DR Solid brass body and handle in chrome finish with hot & cold 
etching. Spout reach 160mm to centre of outlet. Suitable for 
mains pressures. 35mm cartridge

WELS 4  7.0 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)693277

SINK MIXER
DR Solid brass body and handle in chrome finish with hot & cold 
etching. Spout reach 183mm to centre of outlet. Suitable for mains 
pressures. 35mm cartridge

WELS 4  7.0 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)692837

SHOWER MIXER
DR Solid brass body and handle in chrome finish with hot & cold 
etching. 80mm face plate. Suitable for mains pressures. 

Product code: (7)692836 
Large faceplate available (135mm) - product code: (7)714756
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The Raymor Brighton range takes traditional tapware and refines it. Focusing on quality, function and smooth traditional 

curves, it has been designed to complement the existing Raymor tapware ranges. Brighton is assembled and tested in 

New Zealand. Available in basin, bath, sink and shower tapware, matched with a European cartridge.

BRIGHTON

BASIN MIXER
Solid brass body & handle, wide bore hot hose. Spout reach 
113mm to centre of outlet. Suitable for all pressures, min 35kPa. 
40mm European cartridge.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)	

WELS 3  9 lpm (low)

Product code: (7)676396

SWIVEL BASIN MIXER
Solid brass construction, wide bore hot hose. Spout reach 
140mm. Suitable for all pressures, min 35kPa. 40mm European 
cartridge.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

WELS 3  9.1 lpm (low)

Product code: (7)676397

SHOWER MIXER
155mm face plate, fitted with two isolator 
valves. Suitable for all pressures, min 35kPa. 
40mm European cartridge.

Product code: (7)676398

SHOWER MIXER  
(WITH DIVERTER)

155mm face plate. Suitable for all pressures, 
min 35kPa. 45mm European cartridge.

Product code: (7)676399

SINK MIXER
Solid brass construction. Wide bore hot hose, 
spout reach 225mm. Suitable for all pressures, 
min 35kPa. 40mm European cartridge.

WELS 3  9 lpm (mains)	

WELS 3  9 lpm (low)

Product code: (7)676400

SLIDE SHOWER (SINGLE SPRAY)

Wide bore metal hose. Suitable for all pressures, Adjustable 
shower rail.

WELS 3  (mains)	

WELS 3  (low/Unequal pressure)�

Product code: (7)691720

Handpiece only: (7)691724

SLIDE SHOWER (MULTI SPRAY)

Wide bore metal hose. Suitable for mains pressures, Adjustable 
shower rail.

WELS 3  (mains)	

Product code: (7)691721

Handpiece only: (7)691725

SHOWER ROSE (SINGLE)

2 year warranty. Suitable for all pressures.

WELS 3  (mains)	  
WELS 3  (low/Unequal pressure)	

Product code: (7)691722

SHOWER ROSE (MULTI)

2 year warranty. Suitable for mains pressures.

WELS 3  (mains)	�

Product code: (7)691723
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COVE
Raymor’s Cove range of Tapware offers both style and choice for every home. Presented in two colour options, Chrome 

or Black, the contemporary soft square design brings a touch of edge to the Raymor family of Tapware. Cove is available 

in basin, shower and bath Tapware.

BASIN MIXER
Brass one piece body, zinc die cast handle, chrome plated finish. 
102mm fixed spout. 35mm ceramic disc cartridge. Suitable for 
mains pressure. 

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)711697

BASIN MIXER
Brass one piece body, zinc die cast handle, powder coated matte 
black finish. 102mm fixed spout. 35mm ceramic disc cartridge. 
Suitable for mains pressure. 

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)711705

BASIN TOWER MIXER
Brass one piece body, zinc die cast handle, chrome plated finish. 
160mm fixed spout. 35mm ceramic disc cartridge. Suitable for 
mains pressure. 

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)711698

BASIN TOWER MIXER
Brass one piece body, zinc die cast handle, powder coated matte 
black finish. 160mm fixed spout. 35mm ceramic disc cartridge. 
Suitable for mains pressure. 

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: (7)711706

SHOWER MIXER
80mm square wall plate. Brass 4-port one 
piece body material, zinc die cast handle, 
chrome plated finish.35mm ceramic disc 
cartridge. 40–60mm wall adjustment. Suitable 
for mains pressure. 

Product code: (7)711699

SHOWER MIXER
80mm square wall plate. Brass 4-port one piece body material, 
zinc die cast handle, powder coated matte black finish. 35mm 
ceramic disc cartridge. 40–60mm wall adjustment. Suitable for 
mains pressure. 

Product code: (7)711707

BATH SPOUT
Brass material with chrome plated finish. 62mm 
x 50mm spout flange. Available as 166mm fixed 
spout, or 225.7mm fixed spout.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: 160mm (7)711703 / 220mm (7)711704

BATH SPOUT
Brass material with powder coated matte black finish.  
62mm x 50mm spout flange. Available as 166mm fixed spout,  
or 225.7mm fixed spout.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)

Product code: 160mm (7)711710 / 220mm (7)711711

SHOWER MIXER  
(WITH DIVERTER)

170mm x 70mm wall plate. Brass 4-port one 
piece body material, zinc die cast handle, 
chrome plated finish. 35mm ceramic disc 
cartridge. 40–60mm wall adjustment. Suitable 
for mains pressure. 

Product code: (7)711700
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sink mixers spouts

boston BATH SPOUT
DR Solid brass body in chrome finish. Spout reach 180mm to centre 
of outlet. 50mm round trim.

Product code: (7)693280

academy BATH SPOUT
Brass construction, bright chrome finish, available in two spout 
reach lengths.

Product code: 175mm (7)697311 / 230mm (7)584895

quadra BATH SPOUT
Flat outlet for ribbon effect water flow, 145mm spout reach.

Product code: (7)580838

torino FLOOR 
MOUNTED 

(BATH FILLER)

Brass construction, bright chrome finish. 900mm 
total height, 200mm spout reach. Mains pressure 
only. 

Product code: (7)584898

broadway BATH SPOUT
Flat outlet for ribbon effect water flow, 185mm spout reach.

Product code: (7)580837

cambridge SINK MIXER
Solid brass construction. Wide bore hot hose, spout reach 225mm. 
Suitable for all pressures, min 35kPa. 40mm European cartridge.

WELS 3  9 lpm (mains)	

WELS 3  9 lpm (low)	

Product code: (7)676395

broadway SINK MIXER
Solid brass construction with chrome finish. Spout reach 220mm. 
Suitable for mains pressures. 35mm cartridge. Hot and cold etchings.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)692841

delta SINK MIXER
DR Solid brass construction. Spout reach 220mm. Suitable for mains 
pressures. 35mm ceramic disc cartridge.

WELS 4  7.5 lpm (mains)	

Product code: (7)713963
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Toilets & Basins
Affordable 

sanitaryware 

for everyday 

kiwi homes  

Close Coupled Toilet

The Raymor toilet suite range has been carefully crafted to deliver affordability and flexibility with style. Sleek modern 
styling and smooth clean lines are yours with Raymor. Complementing a wide range of bathrooms, these stunning designs 
are not only appealing to look at but also very easy to clean.

toilet suites

Back to Wall Toilets

DAWSON
Full vitreous china back to wall suite featuring a box rim pan and dual 
flush cistern, Soft close and quick release toilet seat, WDI inlet valve.

WELs 4 Rating Star 3.5L per average flush

Product code full suite: (7)692842 (p or s trap)

Additional product code components: (7)706626 (Vario trap) 160mm – 270mm

ATLANTA
Full vitreous china back to wall suit featuring a box rim pan and dual 
flush cistern, Soft close and quick release toilet seat, WDI inlet valve.

WELs 4 Rating Star 3.5L per average flush

Product code full suite: (7)708087, S Trap set out 65–175mm, P Trap set out 
185mm

Additional product code components: (7)706626 (Vario trap) 160mm – 270mm

CLASSIC
�Close coupled suite featuring a box rim pan and dual flush cistern, 
Soft close and quick release toilet seat, WDI inlet valve

WELS 4 Rating Star 3.5L per average flush

Product code full suite: (7)708103 (s trap), Bottom Inlet Cistern, S Trap set out 
150mm
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Raymor countertop basins are ideal for those who seek a modern look. A single tap hole allows the addition of a mixer 
tap, or no tap hole for combination with bench top or wall mounted tapware.

COUNTERTOP BASINS

COUNTERTOP basins  

Raymor undercounter and inset basins are designed to sit well with any counter, with smooth lines and elegant 
rounded contours. Combine a Raymor basin with a quality tap for a look of distinction.

inset &  
undercounter BASINS

INSET BASIN

undercounter basins

PEARL
Full vitreous china vessel basin, no overflow, no tap hole.

W 425mm, L 425mm, H 135mm

Product code: (7)567912  

AMETHYST SMALL
Full vitreous china self rimming basin, single tap hole with electro-
plated plastic overflow ring. 

W 465mm, L 465mm, H 150mm 

Product code: (7)598895

TOPAZ
Full vitreous china round stepped countertop basin, electro-plated 
plastic overflow ring. 

W 475mm, L 475mm, H 200mm  

Product code: (7)567907  

 

AMETHYST MEDIUM
Full vitreous china self rimming inset basin, single tap hole with 
electro-plated plastic overflow ring. 

W 500mm, L 465mm, H 155mm 

Product code: (7)567910

AQUAMARINE SQUARE 
(SEMI RECESSED) 

Full vitreous china basin, single tap hole with electro-plated plastic 
overflow ring. 

W 500mm, L 440mm, H 160mm 

Product code: (7)567908  

SAPPHIRE ROUND
Full vitreous china undercounter basin with fixings and electro-plated 
plastic overflow ring. 

W 400mm, L 400mm, H 200mm 

Product code: (7)567899  

SAPPHIRE RECTANGLE
Full vitreous china undercounter basin with fixings and electro-
plated plastic overflow ring. 

W 510mm, L 380mm, H 190mm 

Product code: (7)708770
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Raymor wall basins are ideal for the minimalist, increasingly popular in contemporary bathroom design. With a flat edge 
design and styling ensures the right balance between shape and form.

wall BASINS

WALL basins

RUBY
Full vitreous china wall basin, single tap 
hole, no overflow. Comes with fittings. 

W 425mm, L 505mm, H 150mm 

Product code: (7)567914

RUBY ROUND
Full vitreous china wall basin, single tap hole (right 
side only), no overflow. Comes with fittings. 

W 360mm, L 375mm, H 150mm 

Product code: (7)567915

QUARTZ
Full vitreous china wall basin, left hand single 
tap  hole, no overflow. Can be countertop 
mounted  if required. Comes with fittings. 

W 440mm, L 300mm, H 100mm 

Product code: (7)567903

amethyst
Full vitreous china wall basin, single tap hole with electro-plated 
plastic overflow ring. Can also be countertop basin.

W 490mm, L 435mm, H 150mm

Product code: (7)567911

boston
Full vitreous china wall basin, single tap  hole with chrome 
electro-plated plastic overflow ring. . 

W 463mm, L 760mm, H 124mm 

Product code: (7)711731 Left hand landing, right hand bowl / 	
(7)711732 Right hand landing, left hand bowl

Matched with the impeccable designed Raymor Coral wall basins, the coral shroud and pedestal offer a functional and 
minimalistic way to conceal the plumbing.

shroud & pedestal

The correct Raymor fixings are 
included  with all basins that require 
fixings as per standard installation. 
Additional fixings are available POA. 

Product codes: (7)567920 (wall mounted)  

CORAL SINGLE  
TAP HOLE

Full vitreous china wall basin, single tap hole 
with  electro-plated plastic overflow ring.  
Optional  pedestal or shroud available. 

W 490mm, L 390mm, H 185mm  

Product code: (7)713114 

CORAL THREE  
TAP HOLE

Full vitreous china wall basin, three tap holes with  
electro-plated plastic overflow ring. Optional  
pedestal or shroud available. 

W 500mm, L 450mm, H 185mm  

Product code: (7)567890  

CORAL SHROUD
Product code: (7)688330

W 185mm, L 265mm, H 345mm  

CORAL PEDESTAL
Small - W 165mm, L 165mm, H 690mm    
Product code: (7)576286  

Medium/Large - W 175mm, L 160mm, H 660mm   
Product code: (7)567893  
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showers and baths
Affordable 

showers and baths 

for everyday  

kiwi homes  
•	 European Senosan wall liner – coated with antibac 

hygienic surface

•	 EnduroShield pre-coated glass – EnduroShield protects 
against staining, build-up and etching caused by soap 
scum, lime scale, dirt, grime, salt and chlorine spray

•	 White powder coated and metallic anodised

•	 6mm toughened safety glass meeting all NZ standards

BRIGHTON SHOWERS
The Raymor Brighton shower range brings functionality to any Kiwi bathroom catering for all areas of the market 
with its elegance and style. White powder coated or metallic anodised frames provide a minimalist look with 
durable functionality.

FLAT LINER WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor curved (7)696762 (7)696763

1000 x 1000 Raymor curved (7)696769 (7)696770

SIDE MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor curved (7)696764 (7)696765

1000 x 1000 Raymor curved (7)696771 (7)696772

CORNER MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor curved (7)696767 (7)696768

1000 x 1000 Raymor curved (7)696773 (7)696774

•	 Double rollers on sliding door

•	 Quick release roller system

•	 1950mm door height

•	 Aluminium magnet seals

Features

curved

•	 Tray: Fibreglass reinforced acrylic with a 30mm upstand

•	 Includes an easy clean shower waste and adhesive & 
sealant pack

•	 Showers suitable for both tiled and acrylic walls

•	 5 year warranty	
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•	 Space saver (no opening door)

•	 Double rollers on sliding door

•	 1950mm door height

•	 Aluminium magnet seals

FLAT LINER WHITE CHROME

1200 x 900 Raymor slider left (7)696741 (7)696743

1200 x 900 Raymor slider right (7)696742 (7)696744

900 x 1200 x 900 3 sided slider (7)696755 (7)696756

SIDE MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

1200 x 900 Raymor slider left (7)696746 (7)696748

1200 x 900 Raymor slider right (7)696747 (7)696749

900 x 1200 x 900 3 sided slider (7)696757 (7)696758

CORNER MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

1200 x 900 Raymor slider left (7)696750 (7)696753

1200 x 900 Raymor slider right (7)696751 (7)696754

900 x 1200 x 900 3 sided slider (7)696760 (7)696761

FLAT LINER WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor 2 sided (7)696692 (7)696694

1000 x1000 Raymor 2 sided (7)696706 (7)696707

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided left (7)696720 (7)696722

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided right (7)696721 (7)696723

900 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696699 (7)696700

1000 x 1000 Raymor 3 sided (7)696713 (7)696714

1200 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696734 (7)696735

SIDE MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor 2 sided (7)696695 (7)696696

1000 x1000 Raymor 2 sided (7)696708 (7)696709

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided left (7)696725 (7)696727

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided right (7)696726 (7)696728

900 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696701 (7)696702

1000 x 1000 Raymor 3 sided (7)696715 (7)696716

1200 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696736 (7)696737

CORNER MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Raymor 2 sided (7)696697 (7)696698

1000 x1000 Raymor 2 sided (7)696711 (7)696712

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided left (7)696729 (7)696732

1200 x 900 Raymor 2 sided right (7)696730 (7)696733

900 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696704 (7)696705

1000 x 1000 Raymor 3 sided (7)696718 (7)696719

1200 x 900 Raymor 3 sided (7)696739 (7)696740

•	 Stainless steel pivot block

•	 Maximum width door openings

•	 1950mm door height

•	 Aluminium magnet seals

square slider
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FLAT LINER WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Brighton Angled (7)717900 (7)717906

1000 x 1000 Brighton Angled (7)717903 (7)717909

SIDE MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Brighton Angled (7)717901 (7)717907

1000 x 1000 Brighton Angled (7)717904 (7)717910

CORNER MOULDED WALL WHITE CHROME

900 x 900 Brighton Angled (7)717902 (7)717908

1000 x 1000 Brighton Angled (7)717905 (7)717911

•	 Stainless steel pivot block

•	 1950mm door height

•	 Aluminium magnet seals

DROP-IN BATH
W 1700 x H 750 x D 430mm (7)696978

FREESTANDING BATH  

W 1700 x H 800 x D 600mm (7)711728

W 1500 x H 750 x D 600mm (7)749995

•	 100% acrylic board, reinforced by FRP

•	 No overflow

•	 215L volume

•	 23kg weight

•	 Oval freestanding bath design

•	 Manufactured from premium sanitary grade acrylic

•	 Made to AS/NZ Standard: 2023/1995

•	 Easy to clean and maintain

•	 High gloss white

•	 Centre waste position

•	 Plug & waste not included

•	 No overflow

•	 145L volume

•	 43kg weight

The Raymor range of Baths offers a traditional yet affordable solution to any kiwi bathroom. Solid acrylic 
construction and reinforcement allows confidence when choosing any Raymor bath in your next project.

BATHs

boston

cove

Designed for ultimate comfort without compromising style; the 
Boston bath offers added depth and reclining lumbar areas; allowing 
complete body submersion.

With beautiful curved smooth clean lines the Cove bath is designed 
to add a sense of style. Centre waste position, dual reclining lumbar 
support and a wider bath rim can be used as an arm rest for a 
comfortable bathing experience.

angled
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accessories
The Atlanta range of bathroom accessories is specifically designed to coordinate with Raymor’s Atlanta tapware 
range. The contemporary design of the Atlanta range of bathroom accessories is very distinctive, providing the 
perfect finish to today’s modern bathrooms. Made from chrome plated brass, they are quality built to last.

ATLANTA

TOWEL RAIL (SINGLE)

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, available in 
600mm length.

Product code: (7)563587

TOWEL RAIL (double)

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, available in 
600mm length.

Product code: (7)563588

SOAP DISH
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 138mm 
from wall.

Product code: (7)580852

TOWEL Ring
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, hangs 220mm 
with a diameter of 166mm.

Product code: (7)563589

ROBE HOOK
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 54mm 
from wall.

Product code: (7)563592

TUMBLER & 
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

Brass construction, chrome finish, includes 
plastic tumbler, double mounting for secure 
fixing, extends 138mm from wall.

Product code: (7)580717

TOILET ROLL HOLDER
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing.

Product code: (7)563590

GLASS SHELF
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 168mm 
from wall, 500mm tempered glass shelf.

Product code: (7)563591
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your bathroom 
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Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 136mm 
from wall, 130mm deep frosted glass toilet 
brush holder. Toilet brush included.

Product code: (7)580809

TOILET BRUSH HOLDER

Uniquely bold and modern, Boston accessories will make your bathroom a stand out feature of your home. 
Constructed from brass and finished in easy to clean chrome, Boston will stand the test of time, always 
impressing family and friends.

BOSTON

TOWEL RING
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 65mm 
from wall.

Product code: (7)580798

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 55mm 
from wall, and hangs 124mm.

Product code: (7)580805

ROBE HOOK
Brass construction, chrome finish, twin 
brackets with double mounting for secure 
fixing, maximum extension from wall 128mm, 
triple hooks extend up to 63mm on swivel rail.

Product code: (7)580806

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing.

Product code: (7)580807

TOILET ROLL HOLDER

ROBE HOOK (TRIPLE)

GLASS SHELF
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 130mm 
from wall, 530mm tempered frosted  
glass shelf.

Product code: (7)580810

TOWEL RAIL (Single)

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 55mm 
from wall, max rail length 393mm (swivel).

Product code: (7)580803

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 64mm 
from wall, available in 600mm and 800mm 
lengths.

600mm – Product code: (7)580796
800mm – Product code: (7)580797

TOWEL RAIL (SWING ARM)

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 64mm 
from wall, available in 600mm and 800mm 
lengths.

600mm – Product code: (7)580801
800mm – Product code: (7)580802

TOWEL RAIL (DOUBle)

Simple, modern and stylish, the Madison range is an essential part of any contemporary bathroom. Finished in 
easy to clean chrome, this range is sure to impress for years to come.

MADISON

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, available in 
600mm and 750mm hand towel rail.

750mm – Product code: (7)580813

TOWEL RAIL (SINGLE)

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, extends 64mm 
from wall.

Product code: (7)580816

ROBE HOOK
TOOTHBRUSH &  

TUMBLER HOLDER
Brass construction, chrome finish, frosted 
glass tumbler, double mounting for secure 
fixing.

Product code: (7)580818

Brass construction, chrome finish, frosted 
glass soap dish 118mm, double mounting for 
secure fixing.

Product code: (7)580819

Brass construction, chrome finish, pump 
action soap dispenser.

Product code: (7)580820

SOAP DISPENSER
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing, 600mm tempered 
glass shelf.

Product code: (7)580822

GLASS SHELF

SOAP DISH

TOWEL RING
Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing,

Product code: (7)580815

Brass construction, chrome finish, double 
mounting for secure fixing.

Product code: (7)580817

TOILET ROLL HOLDER

AccessoriesPg46 accessories Pg47Styling accessories on display product are not included Styling accessories on display product are not included



Any bathroom project or renovation, the Projex range is designed specifically for the project builder, the Projex 
bathroom accessories provide value and confidence with simple installation and quality construction.

projex

Bright chrome finish, single point wall fixing, 
65mm projection.

Product code: (7)713729

TOILET ROLL HOLDER

Bright chrome finish, single point wall fixing, 
65mm projection.

Product code: (7)713732

ROBE HOOK

accessories Pg49ACCESSORIESPg48

Bright chrome finish, double mounting for 
secure fixing, available in 600mm length.

Product code: (7)713721

TOWEL RAIL (SINGLE)

TOWEL RING
Bright chrome finish, single point wall 
fixing, 65mm projection

Product code: (7)713730



TOWEL WARMERS
Form, function  

and the pleasure of 

warm towels

Raymor Eco round frame towel warmers are made from high-polish stainless steel or long lasting epoxy white. 
Reversible brackets for left or right installation. Includes a drying hook.

ECO RANGE

RAYMOR ECO
•	IP45 rated for Zone 1 

installation almost anywhere  
in your bathroom

•	Easy to install, compact size

•	AS/NZS 60335 compliant for 
quality assurance and peace  
of mind

•	�Long life electric element

•	Not liquid filled, so no 
possibility of leakage

•	Economical electricity 
consumption

Atlanta Toilet Roll 
Holder 
Product code: (7)563590

Atlanta Towel Ring 
Product code: (7)563589

Atlanta Robe Hook 
Product code: (7)563592

Accessories to complEment the eco Series towel warmers
Atlanta’s contemporary 
design is very distinctive, 
providing the perfect 
finish to today’s modern 
bathrooms. Made from 
chrome plated brass, they 
are quality built to last.

3 RAIL STAINLESS STEEL
Product code: (7)620190 Product code: (7)620188

3 RAIL WHITE

4 RAIL STAINLESS STEEL
Product code: (7)620191

towel warmers Pg51Section namePg50 Tapware not includedShowers & BathsPg50Tapware not included section name Pg50Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Showers & Baths Pg50



The Raymor range of towel warmers has been designed to complement any bathroom. Traditional, modern or 
contemporary, our style fits your style, with a size to suit any wall area. These rounded frame towel warmers are 
suitable for all traditional bathrooms and are made from high polish stainless steel and a durable construction. 

R-SERIES (ROUND)

Form, function  
and the pleasure  
of warm towels

•	Modern minimalist design

•	IP45 rating for use in Zone 1  
– able to be positioned almost 
anywhere in the bathroom

•	AS/NZS 60335 compliant

•	�Dual wiring: power 
connection available on left  
or right

Dual wiring: power connection available left or right.

ROUND 9 RAIL
Product code: (7)620197Product code: (7)620198

ROUND 11 RAIL

Boston Robe Hook 
Product code: (7)580798

Boston Towel Ring 
Product code: (7)580805

Boston Toilet Roll Holder 
Product code: (7)580807

ROUND 4 RAIL
Product code: (7)620194 Product code: (7)620193 Product code: (7)696779

ROUND 5 RAILROUND 7 RAIL

Product code: (7)620195

ROUND 7 RAIL (SLIM)

Accessories to complEment  
the R-Series towel warmers
Uniquely bold and modern, Boston accessories will make your 
bathroom a stand out feature of your home. Constructed from brass 
and finished in easy to clean chrome, Boston will stand the test of 
time, always impressing family and friends.

Towel warmersPg52 towel warmers Pg53



Form, function  
and the pleasure  
of warm towels

•	Modern minimalist design

•	IP45 rating for use in Zone 1  
– able to be positioned almost 
anywhere in the bathroom

•	AS/NZS 60335 compliant

•	�Dual wiring: power 
connection available on left  
or right

Dual wiring: power connection available left or right.

The Raymor range of towel warmers has been designed to complement any bathroom. Traditional, modern or 
contemporary, our style fits your style, with a size to suit any wall area. Our square series range offer a stylish finish 
and are made from high-polish stainless steel in a durable construction.

s-series (Square)

SQUARE 9 RAIL
Product code: (7)620203

SQUARE 7 RAIL
Product code: (7)620202

Accessories to complEment  
the S-Series towel warmers
Simple, modern and stylish, the Madison range is an essential part of 
any contemporary bathroom. Finished in easy to clean chrome, this 
range is sure to impress for years to come.

Madison Robe Hook 
Product code: (7)580816 Madison Toilet Roll Holder 

Product code: (7)580817

Madison Towel Ring 
Product code: (7)580815SQUARE 7 RAIL (SLIM)

Product code: (7)696780

SQUARE 5 RAIL
Product code: (7)620200

SQUARE 4 RAIL
Product code: (7)620201

Towel warmersPg54 towel warmers Pg55



LAUNDRY TUBS
Raymor Laundry 

Tubs represent 

functionality and 

value for money

The Raymor range of laundry tubs brings functionality to Kiwi Laundries, with a 2 drawer model with handy 
storage buckets, a single door model with built in storage basket or a slimline model for laundries with limited 
space. All laundry tubs come with a Raymor all pressure mixer and cabinets made from thick, long-life powder-
coated galvanised steel. Keeping it Kiwi, all laundry tubs are assembled and tested in New Zealand.

LAUNDRY TUBS

Raymor laundry tubs come complete with 
two uni-valves, these supply both the 
washing machine and single lever mixer with 
water, easily accessible and allow for quick 
installation.

RAYMOR E6200 SLIM
2 drawer (2 handy storage bins in bottom 
drawer), powder coated galvanised steel 
cabinet, overflow and adjustable feet, metal 
waste with strainer, pressed seamless laundry 
bowl, all pressure mixer.

W 560mm, H 910mm, D 560mm

Product code: (7)587996

Single cupboard with door storage basket, 
powder coated galvanised steel cabinet, 
reversible door with 2 magnetic catches, 
overflow and adjustable feet, metal waste 
with strainer, pressed seamless laundry bowl, 
all pressure mixer.

W 560mm, H 910mm, D 560mm

Product code: (7)587994

Single cupboard with door storage basket, 
powder coated galvanised steel cabinet, 
reversible door with 2 magnetic catches, 
overflow and adjustable feet, cable controlled 
waste, soap dispenser, pressed seamless 
laundry bowl, all pressure mixer.

W 460mm, H 910mm, D 660mm

Product code: (7)587995

RAYMOR E6200RAYMOR E6200 MAX

Laundry tubs Pg57Section namePg56 Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  AccessoriesPg56 section name Pg56Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  accessories Pg56



pop-up wastes,  
bottle traps  
& sink strainers

POP UP WASTE (WITH OVERFLOW)

32mm or 40mm with overflow. Choice of flush or domed plug 
included.

Product codes: (7)636725 (32mm), (7)636727 (40mm)

POP-UP WASTE
32mm or 40mm without overflow. Choice of flush or domed plug 
included.

Product codes: (7)636724 (32mm), (7)636726 (40mm)

BOTTLE TRAP (SQUARE)

Product code: (7)711344

BOTTLE TRAP (ROUND)

Product code: (7)711343

BASKET SINK STRAINER
114mm x 40mm. 

Product code: (7)632546

wastes & traps
for the finishing 

touches, raymor 

offers it all

Pg59Pop-up WastesPg58 Pop-up wastes Pg58



SPECIFICATIONS
brighton

PROJEX

750

590

460 900

590

460

wall hung units

Floor standing VanitIES

900MM 2 Draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696185,  
black walnut (7)716615, black gloss (7)696186

750MM 2 Draw
Product code: white gloss  (7)696182,  
black walnut (7)716614, black gloss (7)696183

900MM 2 door, 3 draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696188

750MM 1 door, 3 Draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696611

900

820

460900

820

460 750

820

460750

820

460

CAMBRIDGE

wall hung units
one drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688041 / charred oak (7)688040 / white gloss (7)688039 
/ manhattan elm (7)693560 / nordic ash (7)693562 / southern oak (7)715203 / 
french oak (7)715201

TWO drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688044 / charred oak (7)688043 / white gloss 
(7)688042 / manhattan elm (7)693558 / nordic ash (7)693559 /  
southern oak (7)715200 / french oak (7)715199

VANITIES

750 450

47
2

22
2

22
2

750 450

47
2

32
2

vanities Pg61Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Pop-up WastesPg60

Section namePg60 vanitiesPg60



two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688065 / charred oak (7)688064 / white gloss (7)688063 / 
manhattan elm (7)693549 / nordic ash (7)693550 / southern oak (7)715191 /  
french oak (7)715190

ONE drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688047 / charred oak (7)688046 / white gloss (7)688045/    
manhattan elm (7)693567 / nordic ash (7)693568 / southern oak (7)715210 / french oak 
(7)715208

two DRAWER 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688050 / charred oak (7)688049 / white gloss 
(7)688048 / manhattan elm (7)693565 / nordic ash (7)693566 /  
southern oak (7)715207 / french oak (7)715206

ONE drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688053 / charred oak (7)688052 / white gloss 
(7)688051 / manhattan elm (7)693553 / nordic ash (7)693555 /  
southern oak (7)715196 / french oak (7)715194

two DRAWER 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688056 / charred oak (7)688055 / white gloss 
(7)688054 / manhattan elm (7)693551 / nordic ash (7)693552 /  
southern oak (7)715193 / french oak (7)715192

two drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688059 / charred oak (7)688058 / white gloss 
(7)688057 / manhattan elm (7)693556 / nordic ash (7)693557 /  
southern oak (7)715198 / french oak (7)715197

Floor standing units
two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)688062 / charred oak (7)688061 / white gloss 
(7)688060 / manhattan elm (7)693563 / nordic ash (7)693564 /  
southern oak (7)715205 / french oak (7)715204

900 450

47
2

32
2

900 450

47
2

22
2

22
2

1200mm 450mm

47
2m

m

32
2m

m

1200 450

47
2

22
2

22
2

750 450

82
2

26
1

26
1

900 450

82
2 26

1
26

1

1200 450

82
2

26
1

26
1

two drawer 1200mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656955 / charred oak (7)603476 / white gloss (7)603475 / manhattan 
elm (7)693511 / nordic ash (7)693513/ southern oak (7)711780 / french oak (7)715162

two door, two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656959 / charred oak (7)603494 / white gloss (7)603493 / 
manhattan elm (7)693520 / nordic ash (7)693521 / southern oak (7)711790 /  
french oak (7)715167

two door, one drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656952 / charred oak (7)603492 / white gloss (7)603491 / 
manhattan elm (7)693537 / nordic ash (7)693538 / southern oak (7)711789 /  
french oak (7)715179

1200 467

462

one drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656954 / charred oak (7)603474 / white gloss (7)603473 / 
manhattan elm (7)693516 / nordic ash (7)693517 / southern oak (7)711779 /  
french oak (7)715165

750 467

470

Two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709036 / charred oak (7)709035 / white gloss (7)709034 / 
manhattan elm (7)709037 / nordic ash (7)709038 / southern oak (7)711795 /  
french oak (7)715176

Two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709041 / charred oak (7)709040 / white gloss (7)709039 / 
manhattan elm (7)709042 / nordic ash (7)709043 / southern oak (7)711796 /  
french oak (7)715164

900 467

462

Boston

wall hung units

one drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656946 / charred oak (7)603470 / white gloss (7)603545 / 
manhattan elm (7)693527 / nordic ash (7)693528 / southern oak (7)711791 /  
french oak (7)715173

one drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656950 / charred oak (7)603472 / white gloss (7)603471 / 
manhattan elm (7)693533 / nordic ash (7)693534 / southern oak (7)711777 /  
french oak (7)715177

Two drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)709031 / charred oak (7)709030 / white gloss (7)709029 / 
manhattan elm (7)709032 / nordic ash (7)709033 / southern oak (7)711794 /  
french oak (7)715172

750 462

47
0

32
2

900 467

47
0

32
2

1200 466

47
0

32
2

900 467

47
0

44
8

1200 467

47
0

44
8

1200 475

47
0

44
8

vanitiesPg62 vanities Pg63Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656956 / charred oak (7)603482 / white gloss (7)603481 / 
manhattan elm (7)693514 / nordic ash (7)693515 / southern oak (7)711783

two drawer 1200mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656957 / charred oak (7)603484 / white gloss (7)603483 / 
manhattan elm (7)693509 / nordic ash (7)693510 / southern oak (7)711784

one door, two drawer 750mm

Product code: charred oak (7)603486 / white gloss (7)603485 / manhattan elm 
(7)693529 / nordic ash (7)693530 / southern oak (7)711786

two door, two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656948 / charred oak (7)603488 / white gloss (7)603487 / 
manhattan elm (7)693535 / nordic ash (7)693536 / southern oak (7)711787

Two door, four drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656953 / charred oak (7)603490 / white gloss (7)603489 / 
manhattan elm (7)693518 / nordic ash (7)693519 / southern oak (7)711788

two drawer 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656947 / charred oak (7)603478 / white gloss (7)603477 / 
manhattan elm (7)693524 / nordic ash (7)693525 / southern oak (7)711781

Floor standing units
two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656949 / charred oak (7)603480 / white gloss (7)603479 / 
manhattan elm (7)693531 / nordic ash (7)693532 / southern oak (7)711782

750 468

82
0

26
1

26
1

900 467

82
0

26
1

26
1

1200 466

82
0

26
1

26
1

1200 466

82
0

26
1

26
1

750 468

32
2

32
2

82
0

64
7

900 467

82
0

32
2

32
2

64
7

1200 466

82
0

64
7

32
2

32
2

one drawer 600mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656978 / charred oak (7)628350 / white gloss 
(7)628349 / manhattan elm (7)693592 / nordic ash (7)693593 / southern oak 
(7)715236 / french oak (7)715235

Tessa

wall hung units
one drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656982 / charred oak (7)628351 /  
white gloss (7)628353 / manhattan elm (7)693599 / nordic ash (7)693600 / 
southern oak (7)715242 / french oak (7)715241

one drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656970 / charred oak (7)628538 /  
white gloss (7)628539 / manhattan elm (7)693577 / nordic ash (7)693578 / southern oak 
(7)715221 / french oak (7)715220

two drawer 600mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656977 / charred oak (7)628357 /  
white gloss (7)628356 / manhattan elm (7)693590 / nordic ash (7)693591 /
southern oak (7)715234 / french oak (7)715233

two drawer 1200mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656967 / charred oak (7)628355 / white gloss (7)628354 /  
manhattan elm (7)693571 / nordic ash (7)693572 / southern oak (7)715214 /  
french oak (7)715213

two drawer 1500mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656971 / charred oak (7)628540 / white gloss (7)628542 / 
manhattan elm (7)693579 / nordic ash (7)693580 / southern oak (7)715224 /  
french oak (7)715222

two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656981 / charred oak (7)628360 /  
white gloss (7)628358 / manhattan elm (7)693597 / nordic ash (7)693598 /
southern oak (7)715240 / french oak (7)715239

two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656968 / charred oak (7)628361 /  
white gloss (7)628362 / manhattan elm (7)693573 / nordic ash (7) 693574 /
southern oak (7)715217 / french oak (7)715215

two drawer 1800mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656974 / charred oak (7)628543 / white gloss (7)628544 / 
manhattan elm (7)693583 / nordic ash (7)693584 / southern oak (7)715228 /  
french oak (7)715227

TESSA Floor standing units
two drawer 600mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656976 / charred oak (7)628364 / white gloss (7)628363 / 
manhattan elm (7)693587 / nordic ash (7)693588 / southern oak (7)715232 /  
french oak (7)715231
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vanitiesPg64 vanities Pg65Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656966 / charred oak (7)628545 /  
white gloss (7)628546 / manhattan elm (7)693569 / nordic ash (7)693570 /
southern oak (7)715217 / french oak (7)715215

two drawer 900mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656980 / charred oak (7)628367 / 
white gloss (7)628365 / manhattan elm (7)693594 / nordic ash (7)693595 /
southern oak (7)715238 / french oak (7)715237

4501200

900

four drawer 1500mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656973 / charred oak (7)628479 /  
white gloss (7)628480 / manhattan elm (7)693581 / nordic ash (7)693582 /
southern oak (7)715226 / french oak (7)715225

four drawer 1200mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656969 / charred oak (7)628369 /  
white gloss (7)628368 / manhattan elm (7)693575 / nordic ash (7)693576 /
southern oak (7)715219 / french oak (7)715218

four drawer 1800mm with double bowl

Product code: driftwood (7)656975 / charred oak (7)628481 / white gloss (7)628482 /  
manhattan elm (7)693585 / nordic ash (7)693586 / southern oak (7)715230 /  
french oak (7)715229

wall hung units

Floor standing units

two door 750mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656935 / charred oak (7)603504 / white gloss 
(7)603503 / manhattan elm (7)693497 / nordic ash (7)693499 / southern oak  
(7)715151 / french oak (7)715150

Two door, two drawer 860mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656938 / charred oak (7)603506 / white gloss (7)603505  
/ manhattan elm (7)693502 / nordic ash (7)693503 / southern oak (7)715156 / 
french oak (7)715155

750

525

700

495

335

750

525

700

495

335

865

525

800

500

335

865

525

800

500

335

Atlanta

two door, two drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656942 / charred oak (7)603510 / white gloss (7)603509 /  
manhattan elm (7)693492 / nordic ash (7)693494 / southern oak (7)715147 /  
french oak (7)715145

1200

525

1150

500

335

1200

525

1150

500

335

two door 750mm

Product code: charred oak (7)603496 / white gloss (7)603495 /  
manhattan elm (7)693495 / nordic ash (7)693496 / southern oak (7)715149 / 
french oak (7)715148
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wall hung units
single drawer 750mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709522 / white (7)708780 / black/rift (7)708793

single drawer 900mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709525 / white (7)708784 / black/rift (7)708797

single drawer 1200mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709528 / white (7)708788 / black/rift (7)708806

two drawer 750mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709523 / white (7)708781 / black/rift (7)708795

two drawer 900mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709526 / white (7)708785 / black/rift (7)708798

Armada

two door, three drawer 860mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656936 / charred oak (7)603498 / white gloss (7)603497 / 
manhattan elm (7)693500 / nordic ash (7)693501 / southern oak (7)715154 /  
french oak (7)715152

two door, three drawer 1200mm

Product code: driftwood (7)656941 / charred oak (7)603502 / white gloss (7)603501 /  
manhattan elm (7)693489 / nordic ash (7)693490 / southern oak (7)715144 /  
french oak (7)715143
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Product code: grey/rift (7)709531 / white (7)708791 / black/rift (7)708804
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vanitiesPg66 vanities Pg67Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  
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80
0

750

25
0

27
7

235.5

37
6

235.5

31
0

58
9

27

441

750

46
0

23
0

28
0

65

55

12
0

440

180

18

125

12
5

26
1

26
1

Basin

900

46
0

55

23
0 12

0
75

470

26
5

18

180

80
0

900

310.5 310.5

25
0

27
7

37
6

31
0

58
9

27

441

125

12
5

26
1

26
1

Basin

18

180

1200

46
0

55

23
0 12

0
75

500

26
5

1200

80
0

    

360.5 360.5

25
0

27
7

37
6

31
0

58
9

27

441

12
5

26
1

26
1

Basin

18

180

1200

46
0

55

23
0 12

0
75

500

26
5

1200

80
0

    

360.5 360.5

25
0

27
7

37
6

31
0

58
9

27

441

12
5

26
1

26
1

floor standing units
single door 500mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709532 / white (7)708792 / black/rift (7)708805

two drawer 750mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709524 / white (7)708782 / black/rift (7)708796

two drawer 1200mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709530 / white (7)708790 / black/rift (7)708803

two drawer 900mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709527 / white (7)708786 / black/rift (7)708799 Basin
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two drawer 1200mm

Product code: grey/rift (7)709529 / white (7)708789 / black/rift (7)708802
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two door mirror vanity
Product code: driftwood (7)656962 / charred oak (7)615113 /  
white gloss (7)615112 / manhattan elm (7)693543 / nordic ash (7)693544  
/ southern oak (7)715185 / french oak (7)715184

three door mirror vanity
Product code: driftwood (7)656963 / charred oak (7)615115 /  
white gloss (7)615114 / manhattan elm (7)693545 / nordic ash (7)693546  
/ southern oak (7)715187 / french oak (7)715186

two door mirror vanity
Product code: driftwood (7)656964 / charred oak (7)615118 / 
 white gloss (7)615116 / manhattan elm (7)693541 / nordic ash (7)693542  
/ southern oak (7)715183 / french oak (7715182
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Furniture SPECIFICATIONs
metro vanity
Product code: driftwood (7)656960 / charred oak (7)615109 / white gloss 
(7)615108 / manhattan elm (7)693547 / nordic ash (7)6935548 / southern oak 
(7)715189 / french oak (7)715188

tall cupboard
Product code: driftwood (7)656961 
charred oak (7)615111 
white gloss (7)615110  
manhattan elm (7)693539 
nordic ash (7)693540 
southern oak (7)715181 
french oak (7)715180
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Please note all our vitreous china tops on 
our Raymor vanities come with a 10-15mm 
tolerance. This is due to the manufacturing 
process of the vitreous china.

vanitiesPg68 vanities Pg69Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



drawer cut-outs
PROJEX

Floor standing VanitIES
900MM 2 door, 3 draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696188

750MM 1 door, 3 Draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696611

brighton

wall hung units
900MM 2 Draw
Product code: white gloss (7)696185,  
black walnut (7)716615, black gloss (7)696186

750MM 2 Draw
Product code: white gloss  (7)696182,  
black walnut (7)716614, black gloss (7)696183

For full drawer units the internal drawer measurements vary however standard measurements for Raymor Boston, 
Cambridge, Tessa, Atlanta and Armada are below.

•	 Floor Units: U Bends in both drawers
•	 Wall Units: In wall hung, 2 drawer models (over & under) U bend is in top drawer only
•	 U Bend is always in the centre of the basin

25
0

150

150 150

25
0

150 150

26
6

27
8

single bowl (All one drawer models)

double bowl (two drawers side by side)

double bowl (floor standing models)

vanitiesPg70 vanities Pg71Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  



TAPWARE
Axis
basin tap (pair)
Product code: (7)710444

Axis
bath tap (pair)
Product code: (7)710461

Axis
sink tap (pair)
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Sink Tap 15mmProduct code: (7)710450
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Sink faucet
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DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:4 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4

WEIGHT: 

new mico exposed sink mixer 
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Product code: (7)710472

Axis
wall mounted faucet (pair)
Product code: (7)710497

Axis
washing machine tap (Pair)
Product code: (7)710483

armada
BRACKET shower
Product code: (7)710133

armada
RAIL slide shower
Product code: (7)708563

 

 

 

Item No.: 133383 Issue Date: 24/10/2014

 

Raymor 
Description: HAND SHR W/- RAIL FINN Revision No.: V1.0 Revision Date:

 

armada
basin mixer
Product code: (7)563583

armada
sink mixer
Product code: (7)563582

armada
BATH/SHOWER Mixer
Product code: (7)563584

armada
BATH/SHOWER Mixer/ with diverter
Product code: (7)710112

TapwarePg72 tapware Pg73



atlanta
BASIN MIXER
Product code: (7)692835

atlanta
basin TOWER mixer
Product code: (7)693277

atlanta
SINK mixer
Product code: (7)692837

atlanta 
shower mixer
Product code: (7)692836 / Large faceplate available - product code: (7)714756

boston
Basin mixer
Product code: (7)692838
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boston
shower mixer
Product code: (7)692839
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boston
sink MIXER
Product code: (7)692840
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boston
Basin tower mixer
Product code: (7)693278
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boston
Shower mixer with diverter
Product code: (7)693279
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Boston
rail slide shower
Product code: (7)680075
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BRIGHTON
SHOWER mixer WITH DIVERTER
Product code: (7)676399

 R75 

BACK SET 55mm-75mm

BRIGHTON
SINK mixer
Product code: (7)676400

 55 
 270

 154 

BRIGHTON
SWIVEL basin mixer
Product code: (7)676397

 55 

   150 

   135 

BRIGHTON
SHOWER mixer
Product code: (7)676398

 R75 

BACK SET 45mm - 90mm

BRIGHTON
basin mixer
Product code: (7)676396

   105 

   125 

BRIGHTON
SHOWER ROSE single
Product code: (7)691722

BRIGHTON
SHOWER ROSE MULTI
Product code: (7)691723

250

14
0

250

14
0

BRIGHTON
SLIDE SHOWER single spray
Product code: (7)691720

BRIGHTON
SLIDE SHOWER MULTI spray
Product code: (7)691721

40

Adjustable to a max of 670mm

71
0

62
5

40

Adjustable to a max of 670mm

71
0

62
5

TapwarePg76 tapware Pg77



Cove

Cove

Cove

Cove

Cove

BASIN MIXER

shower MIXER

bath spout

BASIN tower MIXER

shower MIXER

Product code: (7)711697

Product code: (7)711699

Product code: (7)711703 / (7)711704

Product code: (7)711698

Product code: (7)711700

Cove

Cove

Cove

Cove

BASIN MIXER

shower MIXER

BASIN tower MIXER

bath spout

Product code: (7)711705

Product code: (7)711707

Product code: (7)711706

Product code: (7)711710 / (7)711711

TapwarePg78 tapware Pg79



sink mixers
CAMBRIDGE
SINK mixer
Product code: (7)676395

delta
SINK mixer
Product code: (7)713963

broadway
SINK mixer
Product code: (7)692841

 56 

  200 

   154

Quadra
bath spout
Product code: (7)580838

Broadway
bath spout
Product code: (7)580837

torino
floor mounted bath filler
Product code: (7)584898

118mm

155mm

200mm

90
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academy
bath spout
Product code: (7)697311 (175mm),  
(7)584895 (230mm)

Boston
bath spout
Product code: (7)693280
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spouts

tapware Pg81TAPWAREPg80



topaz 
countertop basin 
Product code: (7)567907  

pearl 
countertop basin 
Product code: (7)567912  

COUNTERTOP

AMETHYST 
COUNTERTOP BASIN SMALL 
Product code: (7)598895  

Bowl depth to rim: 115mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 80mm.

Bowl depth to rim: 140mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 110mm. Bowl depth to rim: 120mm.

AQUAMARINE 
SEMI RECESSED BASIN (SQUARE) 500mm  
Product code: (7)567908

Left view

340mm
315mm

45mm

65mm

500mm

460mm

Back wall must
be glazed

Allow grind underneath

Raymor

20mm 20mm

Ø45mm

Ø35mm

20

20

2020

9544
0m

m26
5m

m13
0m

m
16

0m
m

2020

Raymor

INSET BASIN

Bowl depth to rim: 100mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 60mm.

amethyst  
under counter (RECTANGLE) 
Product code: (7)567910

TOILETS & BASINS
toilet SUITES  

Raymor classic 
close coupled
Product code: (7)708103

Raymor atlanta 
BACK TO WALL
Product code: (7)708087

Raymor DAWSON 
BACK TO WALL
Product code: (7)692842

Tapware and waste not included Toilets & Basins Pg83TOILETS & BASINSPg82



UNDERCOUNTER

sapphire  
under counter (round) 
Product code: (7)567899

Bowl depth to rim: 150mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 120mm.

sapphire  
under counter (RECTANGLE) 
Product code: (7)708770

amethyst 
wall basin
Product code: (7)567911

WALL

Ruby
wall basin (ROUND)
Product code: (7)567914

wall basin
Product code: (7)567915

Quartz
wall basin
Product code: (7)567903

Bowl depth to rim: 80mm.

Bowl depth to rim: 130mm.

Bowl depth to rim: 100mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 70mm.

BOSTON
wall basin
Product code: (7)711731

CORAL
PEdESTAL BASIN - Three tap hole
Product code: (7)567890

CORAL  
PEDESTAL BASIN - SINGLE tap hole
Product code: (7)713114 

CORAL 
PEDESTAL  Small
Product code: (7)567286

medium / large 
Product code: (7)567893

165mm  

16
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m
  

69
0m

m
  

175mm  

16
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m
  

66
0m

m
  

CORAL 
SHROUD 
Product Code (7)688330

Shroud & Pedestal

Bowl depth to rim: 165mm.  Bowl depth to overflow: 120mm.
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Tapware and waste not includedTapware and waste not included Toilets & Basins Pg85Toilets & BasinsPg84



SHOWERS & BATHS

Square 2 Sided 1000 x 1000
Product Codes: (7)696706, (7)696707, (7)696708, 
(7)696709, (7)696711, (7)696712

 500 

 500 

 1000 

 1000 

 710 

Square 2 Sided 1200 x 900 (Right)
Product Codes: (7)696721, (7)696723, (7)696726, (7)696728, 
(7)696730, (7)696733

 450 

 600 

 1200 

 900 

 610 

 1950 

 105  75 

900 x 900 2 Sided Pivot

Specification depicts the 900 x 900 2 sided pivot but is 
relevant for the featured Brighton Square showers.

Square 2 Sided 900 x 900
Product Codes: (7)696692, (7)696694, (7)696695,  
(7)696696, (7)696697, (7)696698

 450 

 450 

 900 

 900 

 610 

SHOWERS – square

Brighton Square 2 Sided 1200 x 900 (Left)
Product Codes: (7)696720, (7)696722, (7)696725,  
(7)696727, (7)696729, (7)696732

Square 3 Sided 900 x 900
Product Codes: (7)696699, (7)696700, (7)696701, 
(7)696702, (7)696704, (7)696705

Square 3 Sided 1200 x 900
Product Codes: (7)696734, (7)696735, (7)696736, 
(7)696737, (7)696739, (7)696740

Square 3 Sided 1000 x 1000
Product Codes: (7)696713, (7)696714, (7)696715, 
(7)696716, (7)696718, (7)696719

 900 

 900 

 450 

 450 

 610 

 450 

 600 

 1200 

 900 

 610 

 1000 

 1000 

 500 

 500 

 710 

 1200 

 900 

 450 

 600 

 610 

Showers & BathsPg86 Showers & Baths Pg87



angled 1000 x 1000	
Product Codes: (7)717903, (7)717904, (7)717905, 
(7)717909, (7)717910, (7)717911	

angled 900 x 900	
Product Codes: (7)717900, (7)717901, (7)717902, 
(7)717906, (7)717907, (7)717908

Curved 1000 x 1000	
Product Codes: (7)696769, (7)696770, (7)696771, 
(7)696772, (7)696773, (7)696774	

Curved 900 x 900	
Product Codes: (7)696762, (7)696763, (7)696764, 
(7)696765, (7)696767, (7)696768

SHOWERS – CURVED

SHOWERS – angled

 1950 

 75  105 

900 Curved

 900 

 350 

 350 

 900 

 387 

 387 

Specification depicts the 900  but is relevant for 
the featured Brighton Curved showers.

 1000 

 1000 

 410 

 410 

 480 

 480 

 1950 

 1950  1950 

Slider 1200 x 900 (Right)
Product Codes: (7)696742, (7)696744, (7)696747, 
(7)696749, (7)696751, (7)696754

3 Sided Slider 900 x 1200 x 900
Product Codes: (7)696755, (7)696756, (7)696757,  
(7)696758, (7)696760, (7)696761

Slider 1200 x 900 (Left)
Product Codes: (7)696741, (7)696743, (7)696746, 
(7)696748, (7)696750, (7)696753

 510 

 900 

 450 

 600 

 1200 

 105  75 

 1950 

1200 x 900 LH Slider

Specification depicts the 1200 x 900 left hand slider but is 
relevant for the featured Brighton Slider showers.

 1200 

 900 

 600 

 450 

 510 
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 1200 
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 510 

SHOWERS – slider

Showers & BathsPg88 Showers & Baths Pg89
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Size: W 1700 x H 750 x  D 430mm 
Product code: (7)696978

Size: W 1700 x H 800 x  D 600mm / w 1500 x h 750 x d 600mm 
Product code: (7)711728 / (7)749995

Decina Bathroomware’s policy is for continuous product development; the design and speci�cations depicted are 
subject to change without notice.  Information provided in this speci�cation sheet is representative of the actual 
product available at the time and date of printing 01/04/2017. For the most current  Speci�cation Sheet, go to 
www.decina.com.au  or call 1300 332 462  or con�rm all particulars with your sales consultant prior to purchase.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

R AYMOR CAMBRIDGE

S I Z E  ( l ) x ( w ) x ( h )

• RACA1500W    ~ 1500 x 750 x 600 (mm) 
• RACA1780W  ~   1780 x 800 x 600 (mm) 

Freestanding Bath 

R A Y M O R  C A M B R I D G E  F R E E S T A N D I N G  B A T H 

The Raymour Cambridge oval freestanding bath has 
beautiful curved smooth clean lines and is designed to 
add a sense of style to any bathroom. A centre waste 
position, dual reclining lumbar support and a wider bath 
rim can be used as an arm rest for a comfortable bathing 
experience 

K E Y  F E A T U R E S

• Oval freestanding bath design 
• Manufactured from premium sanitary grade acrylic 
• Made to AS/NZ Standard: 2023/1995 
• Easy to clean and maintain 
• High gloss white
• Centre waste position 
• Plug & waste not included 

C A P A C I T Y *   &  N E T  W E I G H T

• 1500mm ~   128 litres    34.0kg
• 1700mm ~ 145 litres  43.0kg

* 2 0 0 m m  b e l o w  b a t h  r i m

W A R R A N T Y: 

• Ten year warranty - 
Conditions apply please see website for details 
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Decina Bathroomware’s policy is for continuous product development; the design and speci�cations depicted are 
subject to change without notice.  Information provided in this speci�cation sheet is representative of the actual 
product available at the time and date of printing 01/04/2017. For the most current  Speci�cation Sheet, go to 
www.decina.com.au  or call 1300 332 462  or con�rm all particulars with your sales consultant prior to purchase.

S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

R AYMOR CAMBRIDGE

S I Z E  ( l ) x ( w ) x ( h )

• RACA1500W    ~ 1500 x 750 x 600 (mm) 
• RACA1780W  ~   1780 x 800 x 600 (mm) 

Freestanding Bath 

R A Y M O R  C A M B R I D G E  F R E E S T A N D I N G  B A T H 

The Raymour Cambridge oval freestanding bath has 
beautiful curved smooth clean lines and is designed to 
add a sense of style to any bathroom. A centre waste 
position, dual reclining lumbar support and a wider bath 
rim can be used as an arm rest for a comfortable bathing 
experience 

K E Y  F E A T U R E S

• Oval freestanding bath design 
• Manufactured from premium sanitary grade acrylic 
• Made to AS/NZ Standard: 2023/1995 
• Easy to clean and maintain 
• High gloss white
• Centre waste position 
• Plug & waste not included 

C A P A C I T Y *   &  N E T  W E I G H T

• 1500mm ~   128 litres    34.0kg
• 1700mm ~ 145 litres  43.0kg

* 2 0 0 m m  b e l o w  b a t h  r i m

W A R R A N T Y: 

• Ten year warranty - 
Conditions apply please see website for details 
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boston
robe hook 
Product code: (7)580798

towel ring 
Product code: (7)580805

toilet roll holder 
Product code: (7)580807

ROBE HOOK - TRIPLE 
Product code: (7)580806

towel rails - single 

800mm – Product code: (7)580797

600mm – Product code: (7)580796

towel rail - double
600mm – Product code: (7)580801

800mm – Product code: (7)580802

towel rail - swing arm 
Product code: (7)580803

toilet brush holder 
Product code: (7)580809  

STYLING Accessories on display products are not included

Shelf 
Product code: (7)580810

ACCESSORIES
Atlanta 

Robe hooks  
Product code: (7)563592

55mm

Soap Dish  
Product code: (7)580852

55mm 105mm

Toothbrush & tumbler holder  
Product code: (7)580717

135mm

82mm

Towel Rail - single 
Product code: (7)563587

600mm

546mm

Ø54mm

Towel rail - double 
Product code: (7)563588

600mm

440mm

Towel ring 
Product code: (7563589

Shelf  
Product code: (7)563591

500mm

400mm Adjustable.

Toilet roll holder 
Product code: (7)563590

STYLING Accessories on display products are not included

AccessoriesPg92 accessories Pg93Towel Warmers Pg92



robe hook 
Product code: (7)713732

projex
towel rail - single 
Product code: (7)713721

towel ring 
Product code: (7)713730

toilet roll holder 
Product code: (7)713729

630mm

75mm

43
mm

600mm

175mm65mm

98
mm

175mm 19
0m

m65
mm

65mm 43mm

55
mm

Accessories on display products are not included

GLASS Shelf 
Product code: (7)580822

520mm

550mm

soap dispenser 
Product code: (7)580820

soap dish 
Product code: (7)580819

toothbrush & tumbler holder 
Product code: (7)580818

madison
towel rail - single 
Product code: (7)580813

750mm

820mm

towel ring 
Product code: (7)580815

toilet roll holder 
Product code: (7)580817

AccessoriesPg94 accessories Pg95

robe hook 
Product code: (7)580816



LAUNDRY TUBS
RAYMOR E6200 MAX
W 560mm, H 910mm, D 560mm

Product code: (7)587996 

RAYMOR E6200
W 560mm, H 910mm, D 560mm

Product code: (7)587994 

RAYMOR E6200 SLIM
W 460mm, H 910mm, D 660mm

Product code: (7)587995
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TOWEL WARMERS

Raymor R-series round towel warmer

Model Code Finish IP Rating Rails Height Width Depth
Width 

Centres
Vertical 
Centres

Watts
Concealed 

Wire
Dual 
Wire

R480 (7)696779 S/S IP45 4 480 850 122 820 280 70 Yes Yes

R560 (7)620193 S/S IP45 5 560 600 122 570 360 63 Yes Yes

R805 (7)620194 S/S IP45 7 805 600 122 570 605 88 Yes Yes

R805 Slimline (7)620195 S/S IP45 7 805 450 122 420 605 70 Yes Yes

R1040 (7)620197 S/S IP45 9 1025 600 122 570 840 113 Yes Yes

R1280 (7)620198 S/S IP45 11 1220 600 122 570 1080 138 Yes Yes

Raymor S-series square towel warmer

Model Code Finish IP Rating Rails Height Width Depth
Width 

Centres
Vertical 
Centres

Watts
Concealed 

Wire
Dual 
Wire

S430 (7)620200 S/S IP45 4 430 850 122 820 310 70 Yes Yes

S560 (7)620201 S/S IP45 5 560 600 122 360 570 65 Yes Yes

S805 (7)620202 S/S IP45 7 805 600 122 570 605 90 Yes Yes

S805 Slimline (7)696780 S/S IP45 7 805 450 122 420 605 65 Yes Yes

S1040 (7)620203 S/S IP45 9 1040 600 122 570 840 117 Yes Yes

Eco series round towel warmer

Model Code Finish IP Rating Rails Height Width Depth
Width 

Centres
Vertical 
Centres

Watts
Concealed 

Wire
Dual 
Wire

Eco 570 (7)620188 S/S IP45 3 610 575 90 N/A N/A 48 N/A N/A

Eco 570 (7)620190 White IP45 3 610 575 90 N/A N/A 54 N/A N/A

Eco 700 (7)620191 S/S IP45 4 640 700 90 N/A N/A 50 N/A N/A

Round 3 rail - white
Product code: (7)620190

Round 3 rail - stainless steel
Product code: (7)620188

Round 4 rail - stainless steel
Product code: (7)620191

H 610mm 

W 570mm 

D 90mm

H 610mm 

W 570mm 

D 90mm

H 640mm 

W 700mm 

D 90mm

Square 4 rail
Product code: (7)620200

Square 5 rail
Product code: (7)620201

Square 7 rail
Product code: (7)620202

Round 7 rail (slim)
Product code: (7)696780

Square 9 rail
Product code: (7)620203

H 430mm 

W 850mm 

D 122mm

H 560mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 805mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 1040mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 805mm 

W 450mm 

D 122mm

H 560mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 805mm 

W 450mm 

D 122mm

Round 4 rail
Product code: (7)696779

Round 5 rail
Product code: (7)620193

Round 7 rail
Product code: (7)620194

Round 7 rail
Product code: (7)620195

Round 9 rail
Product code: (7)620197

Round 11 rail
Product code: (7)620198

H 805mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 1025mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 1220mm 

W 600mm 

D 122mm

H 480mm 

W 850mm 

D 122mm

Laundry tubs Pg97Towel warmersPg96 LAUNDRY TUBS Pg97
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POP-up wastes 	 Pop-Up Wastes with overflow
Product codes: (7)636724 (32mm), (7)636726 (40mm)	 Product codes: (7)636725 (32mm), (7)636727 (40mm)

32mm 40mm 32mm 40mm

Basket Sink Strainer 	
Product code: (7)632546	

POP-UP WASTES & traps

Bottle traps
Product codes: (7)711343 (round), (7)711344 (square)

Round         Square
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WARRANTY 
For Raymor warranty information please visit www.raymor.co.nz.

DISCLAIMER 
Raymor has a policy of continual improvement of its products and reserves the right to make alterations in engineering, dimensions, design, 
specifications and product lines without prior notice. All information contained in this brochure should serve as a guide only and is subject to 
change without notice. Raymor does not invite any person to act or rely upon such information and liability for such information is excluded. 
Without limitation colours, styles and brands shown in this brochure are indicative only and should not be relied upon. No representation is made 
regarding the types of use or availability of such items from Raymor stores.

Raymor is distributed in New Zealand by Fletcher Distribution Ltd.
Raymor Sanitaryware, PO Box 4641, 58 Hazeldean Road, Addington, Christchurch 8140

www.raymor.co.nz  

Section namePg100Wastes, tapware and accessories not included  


